

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Arbitration Application No. 23/2024

Virendra Kumar Jain Alias Virendra Jain
-----Applicant

Versus

International Cargo Carrier
-----Respondent

For Applicant(s) : Mr. Hari Krishana Sharma
For Respondent(s) : None Present

HON'BLE THE ACTING CHIEF JUSTICE MR. SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA
Order

16/01/2026

List this case again on 06.02.2026.

(SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA),ACTING CJ